
Mob:GSTIN :

HSN CODE

GOL BAZAR  MAIN ROAD CHANDRAPUR

State : State Code :

Address :

27AACPU7310D1ZW

27MAHARASHTRA

23-12-2025

INVOICE NO.:

DATE

DM. .NO.

V.NO.

THROUGH

LR. NO.

LR. DATE

 13230

__-__-____

KUMAR

90713

DEVENDRA WASTRA BHANDAR

9822576587

 7 1 540741EARTH TAANIYA *  1360.00  9520.005MTR

 7 2 540741EARTH HIRAVAT PAITHANI *  1150.00  8050.005MTR

 7 3 540741EARTH NAGMA *  1360.00  9520.005MTR

 13 4 540752SURAT TOPDYED-540752 NO- 1295  1195.00  15535.005MTR

 34
 42742.00

 1017.67Total SGST:

 1017.67Total CGST

 40706.88Taxable Amt:

 1918.12Discount

 42625.00Total Amt.:

TO PAY

RS. FORTY-TWO THOUSAND SEVEN 

HUNDRED FORTY-TWO ONLY

Round Off -0.22

SUPER NET NO LESS

TotalIgstSgstCgstGrossGst%Qty.HSN

540741  21  25870.95  646.77  646.77  0.00 5  27164.49

540752  13  14835.93  370.90  370.90  0.00 5  15577.73

 0.00 1017.67  1017.67 40706.88 34
Total:

 42742.22

252103153213

122530203789736

ddc8ae29c85e5acaeded5a1ba8a370024cb935a0c

6b3a497cbac47d2f407d7bb

E-way Bill No-

ACK No-

IRN No-

 1,093,463.00OUTSTANDING :


